Sodas
Sprite 2 Liters
Sprite 200z
Diet Coke 2 Liters
Diet Coke 200z
Dr.Pepper 2 Liters
Dr.Pepper 200z
Dr.Pepper 160z
Mountain Dew 2 Liters
Mountain Dew 20 o0z
Mountain Dew 160z
Pepsi 200z
Pepsi 2 Liters
Pepsi 160z
Pibb's Extra Root Beer
Regular Lemonade 200z
Fanta Pineapple 20 oz
Fanta Orange 200z
Cherry Coke 200z
Coke Zero 200z
Peach Mango Lite 160z
Strawberry Banana 160z
Canada Dry Ginger Ale 200z
RC Cola 2 Liters
A&W Diet Root Beer 160z
A&W Root Beer 160z
A&W Cream Soda 16 oz
7up 160z
7Up 20 Oz

Energy Drinks
Amp Original
Amp Watermelon
Amp Strawberry
Monster Ultra Red 160z
Monster Energy 16 oz
Monster Gronk 160z
Monster Zero Ultra Blue 160z
Monster Zero Ultra 160z
Kick Start 160z

$2.29
$2.06
$2.29
$2.06
$2.29
$2.76
$1.14
$2.29
$2.29
$1.14
$2.76
$2.29
$1.14
$1.37
$1.37
$1.37
$1.37
$2.06
$2.06
$1.83
$1.83
$1.14
$2.29
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85
$1.85
$2.06

$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$1.71

Red Bull Regular 120z 4pk  $12.17

Red Bull Regular 200z
Red Bull Regular 120z
Red Bull Regular 160z
Rock Star Orange 16 oz
Rock Star Sugar Free 160z

$4.59
$2.63
$3.44
$2.63
$2.63

Convenient & Store Items

Ice Cooler
Bic Lighter

Water
Fiji Water
Dasani Water 200z
Water 24pk case
Bai Brasila Blueberry
Bai Molokai Coconut
Bai Puna Coconut Pinapple
Bai Malawi Mango

$5.74
$1.14

$2.06
$1.37
$5.74
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Stripes

FAST PASS
Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS $5.46
Eruit Drinks & Tea
Tropicana Orange Juice 32 0z $1.94
Tropicana Apple 32 oz $1.94
Tropicana Cranberry 320z $1.94
Snapple Peach Tea 160z $1.14
Snapple Orange 160z $1.14
Snapple Peach Mango 160z $1.14
Gatorade Orange 200z $1.83
Gatorade Lemon Lime 280z $2.29
Gatorade Orange 280z $2.29

Gatorade Glacier Freeze 200z $2.29

Gatorade Lemon Lime 200z $2.29
Gatorade Flow Kiwi Strawberry $2.29
280z
Gatorade Flow Black Berry $2.29
280z

Gatorade Fierce Melon 280z $2.29

Gatorade Fruit Punch 280z $2.29
Gatorade Fierce Green Apple  $2.29
280z

Gatorade Fierce Blue Cherry  $2.29
280z

Gatorade Cool Blue 20 oz $1.83
Mistic Grape Strawberry 160z $1.14
Mistic Peach Carrot 160z $1.14
Mistic Fruit Punch 160z $1.14
Mistic Mango Carrot 160z $1.14
Mistic Bahama berry 160z $1.14
Mistic Strawberry Banana 160z $1.14
Arizona RX Energy Can $1.14
Arizona Tallboy RX Energy $1.15
200z

Arizona Southern Sweet Can  $1.14
Arizona Vapor Water Vapor $1.60
Sport 750ml

Arizona Watermelon can $1.14
Arizona Fruit Punch can $1.14
Arizona Green Tea can $1.14
Arizona Mucho Mango Can $1.14
Arizona Lemon Tea Can $1.14

Gum & Mints

Altoids Peppermint Mints $2.17
Altoids Small Simply Mints $1.02
.370z

Breath Savers Peppermint $2.06
Eclipse Gum Spearmint 18pcs $2.06
Eclipse Gum Peppermint 18pcs $2.06
Extra Peppermint $2.06
Ice Breaker Mint Coolmint $1.83
Ice Breaker Mints Wintergreen $1.83
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Candy & Snacks
Gade Protein Choc Caramel
2.80z
Gade Protein Choc Peanut
Butter 2.80z
Milkyway
Milka Oreo Choc Bar 1.440z
Mentos Mints
M&M
KitKat
Kitkat White King Size
KitKat
Kellog's Nutri Grain Strawberry
Kellog's Nutri Grain Blueberry
Kellog's Nutri Grain Apple
Keebler Vanilla Sugar Wafer
Dove Milk Chocolate
Almond Joy
AirHead Strawberry
AirHead Green Apple
AirHead Blur Raspberry
Baby Ruth
Boston Naked Beans
Bubble Tape
Butterfinger
Butterfinger Share pk 3.70z
Charm Blow Pop Apple
Charms Assorted Berry
Charms Grape blow pop
Chewy LemonHead
Comb's Cheddar Cheese
Pretzel 1.80z
Comb's Pepperoni Pizza
Cracker 1.80z
Herr's Buffalo Blue Cheese
Curl's 30z
Herr's Jalapeno Poppers 30z
Hershey's Cookie Layer
Crucnch 1.40z
Almond King size
Cookie & Creme
Rolo
Hubba Bubba max Original
Reese Pieces
Reese PB Big Cup King
Fast Break
Fast Break White Choc
Reese Cup
Now & Later Cherry6pcs
Now & Later Pineapple 6pcs
Now & Later Watermelon 6pcs
Now & Later Blue Raspberry 6
pcs
Now & Later Apple 6pcs
Payday
Nerds Strawberry/Grape
Whatchamacallit
Twix

$2.52
$2.52

$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$0.56
$1.02
$1.02
$1.02
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29
$1.14
$0.29
$1.48
$1.14
$2.06
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29
$1.14

$1.14
$1.25

$1.25
$2.06

$2.06
$2.06
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$2.06
$1.14
$1.14
$1.14
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29
$0.29

$0.29
$1.14
$1.48
$1.14
$1.14



Bai Kula Watermelon

$2.29

Health Products

Chopstick Regular

Rolaid's Extra Strength Mint
Rolaid's Extra Strength Fruit
Rolaid's Extra Strength Fruit
Tampax Regular

Clear Eye's 20z

BC Powder 2pk

Goody Powder 2pk

Grocery Items
Bounty Towels White
Soup
Bread
Dozen Eggs
Toilet paper
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$2.06
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$4.59
$2.86
$2.29
$2.29

$1.14
$2.29
$3.44
$4.01
$2.29

Take 5

Snickers

Snickers King

SGL Bugle's Nacho Cheese
3oz

SGL Bugle's Original 30z
SGL Chx Mix Bold Bag 30z
SGL Chex Mix Cheddar 3 oz
Combo's 7 Layer Dip Tortila
6.30z

Combo's Cheddar Cheese
Pretzel 6.30z

Automotive ltems

50/50 Antifreeze 1 Galon
Castrol GTX 10-w-30
Castrol GTX 10-w-40
Castrol GTX 10-w-50

$1.14
$1.14
$2.06
$2.17

$2.17
$2.17
$2.17
$3.32

$3.32

$12.64

$4.59
$4.59
$4.59



