

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

## **Stripes**

Sodas		FAST PASS		Candy & Snacks	
Sprite 2 Liters	\$2.29	Never wait in line anymore! food will be		Gade Protein Choc Caramel	\$2.52
Sprite 20oz	\$2.06	delivered in less that 40 minut		2.8oz	·
Diet Coke 2 Liters	\$2.29	depending of restaurant availability	ty and	Gade Protein Choc Peanut	\$2.52
Diet Coke 20oz	\$2.06	food preparation time.		Butter 2.8oz	
Dr.Pepper 2 Liters	\$2.29	FAST PASS	\$5.46	Milkyway	\$1.14
Dr.Pepper 20oz	\$2.76	Fruit Drinks 9 Too		Milka Oreo Choc Bar 1.44oz	\$1.14
Dr.Pepper 16oz	\$1.14	Fruit Drinks & Tea		Mentos Mints	\$1.14
Mountain Dew 2 Liters	\$2.29	Tropicana Orange Juice 32 oz	\$1.94	M&M	\$1.14
Mountain Dew 20 oz	\$2.29	Tropicana Apple 32 oz	\$1.94	KitKat	\$1.14
Mountain Dew 16oz	\$1.14	Tropicana Cranberry 32oz	\$1.94	Kitkat White King Size	\$1.14
Pepsi 20oz	\$2.76	Snapple Peach Tea 16oz	\$1.14	KitKat	\$0.56
Pepsi 2 Liters	\$2.29	Snapple Orange 16oz	\$1.14 \$1.14	Kellog's Nutri Grain Strawberry	\$1.02
Pepsi 16oz	\$1.14	Snapple Peach Mango 16oz Gatorade Orange 20oz	\$1.14	Kellog's Nutri Grain Blueberry	\$1.02
Pibb's Extra Root Beer	\$1.37 \$1.37	Gatorade Change 2002 Gatorade Lemon Lime 28oz	\$2.29	Kellog's Nutri Grain Apple	\$1.02 \$1.14
Regular Lemonade 20oz	\$1.37 \$1.37	Gatorade Orange 28oz	\$2.29	Keebler Vanilla Sugar Wafer Dove Milk Chocolate	\$1.14
Fanta Pineapple 20 oz Fanta Orange 20oz	\$1.37 \$1.37	Gatorade Glacier Freeze 20oz	\$2.29	Almond Joy	\$1.14
Cherry Coke 20oz	\$2.06	Gatorade Lemon Lime 20 oz	\$2.29	AirHead Strawberry	\$0.29
Coke Zero 20oz	\$2.06	Gatorade Flow Kiwi Strawberry	\$2.29	AirHead Green Apple	\$0.29
Peach Mango Lite 16oz	\$1.83	28oz	Ψ2.20	AirHead Blur Raspberry	\$0.29
Strawberry Banana 16oz	\$1.83	Gatorade Flow Black Berry	\$2.29	Baby Ruth	\$1.14
Canada Dry Ginger Ale 20oz	\$1.14	2807	Ψ2.20	Boston Naked Beans	\$0.29
RC Cola 2 Liters	\$2.29	Gatorade Fierce Melon 28oz	\$2.29	Bubble Tape	\$1.48
A&W Diet Root Beer 16oz	\$1.85	Gatorade Fruit Punch 28oz	\$2.29	Butterfinger	\$1.14
A&W Root Beer 16oz	\$1.85	Gatorade Fierce Green Apple	\$2.29	Butterfinger Share pk 3.7oz	\$2.06
A&W Cream Soda 16 oz	\$1.85	28oz	•	Charm Blow Pop Apple	\$0.29
7up 16oz	\$1.85	Gatorade Fierce Blue Cherry	\$2.29	Charms Assorted Berry	\$0.29
7Up 20 Oz	\$2.06	28oz	•	Charms Grape blow pop	\$0.29
•	,	Gatorade Cool Blue 20 oz	\$1.83	Chewy LemonHead	\$0.29
<u>Energy Drinks</u>		Mistic Grape Strawberry 16oz	\$1.14	Comb's Cheddar Cheese	\$1.14
Amp Original	\$2.63	Mistic Peach Carrot 16oz	\$1.14	Pretzel 1.8oz	
Amp Watermelon	\$2.63	Mistic Fruit Punch 16oz	\$1.14	Comb's Pepperoni Pizza	\$1.14
Amp Strawberry	\$2.63	Mistic Mango Carrot 16oz	\$1.14	Cracker 1.8oz	
Monster Ultra Red 16oz	\$2.63	Mistic Bahama berry 16oz	\$1.14	Herr's Buffalo Blue Cheese	\$1.25
Monster Energy 16 oz	\$2.63	Mistic Strawberry Banana 16oz		Curl's 3oz	
Monster Gronk 16oz	\$2.63	Arizona RX Energy Can	\$1.14	Herr's Jalapeno Poppers 3oz	\$1.25
Monster Zero Ultra Blue 16oz		Arizona Tallboy RX Energy	\$1.15	Hershey's Cookie Layer	\$2.06
Monster Zero Ultra 16oz	\$2.63	20oz	<b>^</b>	Crucnch 1.4oz	
Kick Start 16oz	\$1.71	Arizona Southern Sweet Can	\$1.14	Almond King size	\$2.06
	\$12.17	Arizona Vapor Water Vapor	\$1.60	Cookie & Creme	\$2.06
Red Bull Regular 20oz	\$4.59	Sport 750ml	Φ4.44	Rolo	\$1.14
Red Bull Regular 12oz	\$2.63	Arizona Watermelon can	\$1.14	Hubba Bubba max Original	\$1.14
Red Bull Regular 16oz	\$3.44	Arizona Fruit Punch can	\$1.14	Reese Pieces	\$1.14
Rock Star Orange 16 oz	\$2.63	Arizona Green Tea can	\$1.14	Reese PB Big Cup King	\$2.06
Rock Star Sugar Free 16oz	\$2.63	Arizona Mucho Mango Can	\$1.14	Fast Break	\$1.14
Convenient & Store Ite	ems	Arizona Lemon Tea Can	\$1.14	Fast Break White Choc	\$1.14
Ice Cooler	\$5.74	<b>Gum &amp; Mints</b>		Reese Cup	\$1.14
Bic Lighter	\$1.14	Altoids Peppermint Mints	\$2.17	Now & Later Cherry6pcs	\$0.29 \$0.29
Dio Ligittoi	Ψι.ιι	Altoids Small Simply Mints	\$1.02	Now & Later Pineapple 6pcs Now & Later Watermelon 6pcs	\$0.29
Water		.37oz	<b>4 5</b>	Now & Later Watermelon opes Now & Later Blue Raspberry 6	\$0.29
Fiji Water	\$2.06	Breath Savers Peppermint	\$2.06	pcs	ψυ.Ζυ
Dasani Water 20oz	\$1.37	Eclipse Gum Spearmint 18pcs	\$2.06	Now & Later Apple 6pcs	\$0.29
Water 24pk case	\$5.74	Eclipse Gum Peppermint 18pcs	\$2.06	Payday	\$1.14
Bai Brasila Blueberry	\$2.29	Extra Peppermint	\$2.06	Nerds Strawberry/Grape	\$1.48
Bai Molokai Coconut	\$2.29	Ice Breaker Mint Coolmint	\$1.83	Whatchamacallit	\$1.14
Bai Puna Coconut Pinapple	\$2.29	Ice Breaker Mints Wintergreen	\$1.83	Twix	\$1.14
Bai Malawi Mango	\$2.29	page 1			+····

Bai Kula Watermelon	\$2.29	Health Products		Take 5 Snickers	\$1.14 \$1.14
		Chopstick Regular	\$2.06	Snickers King	\$2.06
		Rolaid's Extra Strength Mint	\$1.60	SGL Bugle's Nacho Cheese	\$2.17
		Rolaid's Extra Strength Fruit	\$1.60	3oz	Ψ=
		Rolaid's Extra Strength Fruit	\$1.60	SGL Bugle's Original 3oz	\$2.17
		Tampax Regular	\$4.59	SGL Chx Mix Bold Bag 3oz	\$2.17
		Clear Eye's 2oz	\$2.86	SGL Chex Mix Cheddar 3 oz	\$2.17
		BC Powder 2pk	\$2.29	Combo's 7 Layer Dip Tortila	\$3.32
		Goody Powder 2pk	\$2.29	6.3oz	
		Grocery Items		Combo's Cheddar Cheese Pretzel 6.3oz	\$3.32
		Bounty Towels White	\$1.14	Pretzer 6.302	
		Soup	\$2.29	Automotive Items	
		Bread	\$3.44	50/50 Antifreeze 1 Galon	\$12.64
		Dozen Eggs	\$4.01	Castrol GTX 10-w-30	\$4.59
		Toilet paper	\$2.29	Castrol GTX 10-w-40	\$4.59
				Castrol GTX 10-w-50	\$4.59